糖机链、棕榈油链系列
Sugar Chain & Palm Oil Chain Series
常州东吴链传动制造有限公司
Changzhou Dongwu Chain Transmission Manufacturing Co., Ltd
DongChuan Chain
东传链条·链动天下
DongChuan Chains Driving the World
DongChuan Chain

每米重量
Weight
per meter
q
(kg/m)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
d4
(mm)
DC/T80-100Pa I-S 100 55 30 22 16 73 40 6 40 84 30 29 11 80 12
链号
Chain No.
节距
Pitch

每米重量
Weight
per meter
q
(kg/m)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
d4
(mm)
DC/T100-100Pa I-S 100 55 28 24 16 71 40 6 30 84 35 30 11 100 11
糖机输送链
Sugar Conveyor Chain
10

(kg/m)
T1
(mm)
T2
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
d4
(mm)
DC/T330-150Pa II-S 150 80 32 36 25 104 65 12 10 60 30 122 55 13 330 24.5
DC/T380-150Pa I-S 150 80 32 36 25 104 65 12 10 60 30 122 55 13 380 24.5
链号
Chain No.
节距
Pitch

每米重量
Weight
per meter
q
(kg/m)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
B
(mm)
H
(mm)
d4
(mm)
DC/T440-200Pa II-S 200 100 48 42 30 118 80 12 76 160 200 66 14 440 41.25
DC/T510-200Pa I-S 200 100 48 42 30 118 80 12 76 160 200 66 14 510 41.25
糖机输送链
Sugar Conveyor Chain
12

per meter
q
(kg/m)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
B
(mm)
H
(mm)
d4
(mm)
DC/T160-100PHa I-S 100 55 28 46 20 80 48 8 35 30 86 116 54 11 160 14
链号
Chain No.
节距
Pitch

每米重量
Weight
per meter
q
(kg/m)
E
(mm)
G
(mm)
B
(mm)
H
(mm)
d4
(mm)
DC/T396-150PHa I-S 150 80 32 58 25 102 60 12 75 160 210 85 16.5 396 31.5
糖机输送链
Sugar Conveyor Chain
13

Q(min)
(KN)
每米重量
Weight
per meter
q
(kg/m)
E
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
d4
(mm)
DC/T620-160Pa I-S 160 80 32 62 28 110 40 14 64.5 160 57 17 620 31
链号
Chain No.
节距
Pitch

每米重量
Weight
per meter
q
(kg/m)
E
(mm)
G
(mm)
B
(mm)
H
(mm)
d4
(mm)
DC/T278-154PHa II-S 154 75 34 56 22 102 56 10 77 130 180 71.5 17 278 22.5
糖机输送链
Sugar Conveyor Chain
14

(mm)
其它参数
Data of
other 破断载荷
Breaking
load
Q(min)
(KN)
每米重量
Weight per
meter
q
(kg/m)
H
(mm)
DC/T120-125PE I-W 125 65 32 28 20 74 50 6 85 120 12.79
DC/T140-125PE I-W 125 65 32 28 20 82 50 8 85 140 13.88
链号
Chain No.
节距
Pitch

(mm)
其它参数
Data of
other 破断载荷
Breaking
load
Q(min)
(KN)
每米重量
Weight per
meter
q
(kg/m)
H
(mm)
DC/T120-125PG I-W 125 65 32 28 20 74 50 6 85 120 15.42
DC/T140-125PG I-W 125 65 32 28 20 82 50 8 85 140 17.14
糖机输送链
Sugar Conveyor Chain
15

(mm)
其它参数
Data of
other 破断载荷
Breaking
load
Q(min)
(KN)
每米重量
Weight per
meter
q
(kg/m)
H
(mm)
DC/T330-154PE II-W 154 80 32 36 25 100 65 12 95 330 25.16
DC/T380-154PE I-W 154 80 32 36 25 100 65 12 95 380 25.16
链号
Chain No.
节距
Pitch

per meter
q
(kg/m)
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
K
mm
d4
mm
DC/T120-150Pc I-G 150 65 32 28 20 74 50 6 50 65 75 98 60 11 120 11.89
链号
Chain No.
节距
Pitch

E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
K
mm
B
mm
d4
mm
DC/T160-200Fc I-G 200 72 39 32 22 88 56 8 65 80 125 96 60 126 11 160 15.75
DC/T126-250Fc I-G 250 75 38 24 16 76 40 6 55 70 125 130 100 126 13 126 10.58
DC/T160-250Fc I-G 250 72 39 32 22 88 56 8 65 80 125 98 60 126 11 160 13.67
糖机输送链
Sugar Conveyor Chain

(kg/m)
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
K
mm
B
mm
d4
mm
DC/T120-150FD I-G 150 65 42 28 20 106 50 8 66.5 88 75 140 100 130 12 120 17.24
DC/T160-250FD I-G 250 90 44 32 22 104 56 8 80 102 125 100 70 131 13 160 17
链号
Chain No.
节距
Pitch

Q(min)
(KN)
每米重量
Weight
per meter
q
(kg/m)
E
mm
F
mm
H
mm
d4
mm
DC/T50-100P I-F 100 45 25 18 12 57 32 4 50 50 27 11 50 5.5
糖机输送链
Sugar Conveyor Chain
18

mm
b3
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
d4
mm
DC/T280-160 II-Y 160 30 31.3 25 90 42 70 29 70 50 60 90 60 14 280 21.56
链号
Chain No.
节距
Pitch

mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
M
mm
H
mm
d4
mm
DC/T320-200 II-Y 200 37 38。3 28。5 115 78 93 36 76 50 110 145 85 19 15 320 35.5
糖机输送链
Sugar Conveyor Chain
链号

mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
M
mm
G
mm
H
mm
d4
mm
DC/T525-304.8 II-Y 304.8 56 56 46 152 60 127 51 100 108 85 127 150 72 18 525 42.25
19
链号
Chain No.
节距